148/1070

148/1071

08¢ 899/ P

Dt
290619,138
290615,959
290610,714
290607,344
290624,692
290618,781
290615,962
290618,082
290610,332
290607,431
290625,868
290619,217
290610,903
290617,382
290610,783

Nord
6588393,735
6588394,891
6588389,306
6588390,567
6588388,560
6588393,227
6588394,468
6588383,978
6588388,771
6588390,234
6588389,343
6588393,153
6588394,301
6588385,345
6588388,848

Hayde
30,432
28,021
30,188
27,767
29,774
28,960
28,726
29,874
28,573
28,484
29,687
29,076
28,876
29,498
28,727

Type
SAN
GRN
SAN
GRN
Stikk
STR
GRN
Stikk
STR
GRN
Stikk
KRN
GRN
Stikk
KRN

- RH Oppmaling

Vér kompefanse - din sikkerhet

Dat

Konstr./tegnet

05.06.2023

Godkjent Malestokk

EUREF89-SONE 32 NN 2000 hayder 1:200

Arkformat; A4L

Enebolioger E2-6 og E2-7
Norheimsmarka VA
Karmgy kommune

Erstatning for: Erstattet av.

912

Henvisning




